Clear, borosilicate glass for
coverslipping slides in the lab
Epredia Coverglass
Available in rectangles, squares, circles, Superslip™ and premium options
•	 Coverslips are manufactured with colorless borosilicate
	 glass. Epredia coverslips feature high spectral-
	 transmission quality and a finely adapted refractive
	 index suited for microscopy
•	 They are available in a variety of sizes, thicknesses
	 and shapes
•	 Thicknesses range from
	 #0 (0.085 to 0.13 mm)
	 #1 (0.13 to 0.16 mm)
	 #1.5 (0.16 to 0.19 mm)
	 #2 (0.19 to 0.23)
•	 All coverglass is sold by the case which includes 10 1oz boxes of coverglass.
Superslip coverslips provide a more slippery surface than traditional coverglass to enhance usability and
compatibility with automated coverslippers.
Premium coverglass from
Epredia is packaged in
specialty boxes and includes
a desiccant
Epredia Coverglass
Superslip Coverglass
Premium Coverglass
Cat. Number Dimensions Thickness Approx number of coverslips per package
24X40-1W-YO-001G 24 x 40 mm #1 82
24X50-1W-YO-001G 24 x 50 mm #1 54
152450S 24 x 50 mm #1.5 48
12455S 24 x 55 mm #1 48
24X60-1W-YO-001G 24 x 60 mm #1 65
Cat. Number Dimensions Thickness
Approx number of
coverslips per package
22X40-1-002G 22 × 40 mm #1 89
22X22-1-002G 22 x 22 mm #1 162
24X40-1-002G 24 × 40 mm #1 82
24X50-1-002G 24 × 50 mm #1 65
24X60-1-002G 24 × 60 mm #1 54
48X60-1-002G 48 × 60 mm #1 27
Coverglass Rectangles
Cat. Number Dimensions Thickness
Approx number of
coverslips per package
22X30-1-001G 22 × 30 mm #1 119
22X30-1.5-001G 22 × 30 mm #1.5 103
22X32-1.5-001G 22 × 32 mm #1.5 90
22X40-1-001G 22 × 40 mm #1 89
22X40-1.5-001G 22 × 40 mm #1.5 72
22X40-2-001G 22 × 40 mm #2 59
22X50-1-001G 22 × 50 mm #1 71
22X50-1.5-001G 22 × 50 mm #1.5 58
22X60-1-001G 22 × 60 mm #1 58
22X60-1.5-001G 22 × 60 mm #1.5 48
24X30-1-001G 24 x 30 mm #1 109
24X30-1.5-001G 24 x 30 mm #1.5 94
24X40-1-001G 24 × 40 mm #1 82
24X40-1.5-001G 24 × 40 mm #1.5 66
24X50-1-001G 24 × 50 mm #1 65
24X50-1.5-001G 24 × 50 mm #1.5 56
24X50-2-001G 24 × 50 mm #2 43
24X55-1-001G 24 × 55 mm #1 59
152455 24 × 55 mm #1.5 51
24X60-1-001G 24 × 60 mm #1 54
24X60-1.5-001G 24 × 60 mm #1.5 47
24X60-2-001G 24 × 60 mm #2 36
25X60I-2-4789-1-LS Lifter Slip 25 x 60 mm N/A 39
Coverglass Squares
Cat. Number Dimensions Thickness
Approx number of
coverslips per package
18X18-1-001G 18 x 18 mm #1 242
18X18-1.5-001G 18 x 18 mm #1.5 194
22X22-0-001G 22 x 22 mm #0 240
22X22-1-001G 22 x 22 mm #1 162
22X22-1.5-001G 22 x 22 mm #1.5 130
22X22-2-001G 22 x 22 mm #2 120
24X24-1-001G 24 x 24 mm #1 136
25X25-1-001G 25 x 25 mm #1 121
25X25-2-001G 25 × 25 mm #2 92
1oz package of coverglass
Package of 10
1oz boxes of coverglass
Coverglass Hoppers for ClearVue™ Automated
Coverslipper
Cat. Number Dimensions Thickness
Approx number of
coverslips per package
A79210166 24x50mm #1 575
A79210050 24x40mm #1.5 500
A79210051 24x50mm, #1.5 500
A79210052 24x55mm #1.5 500
•	 To be used with Epredia ClearVue™ Automated Coverslipper
•	 2 hoppers per package
© 2024 Epredia Group. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Epredia Group
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. M2400056 R062024
4481 Campus Drive | Kalamazoo, MI 49008 | United States | +1 (800) 522-7270
To learn more about Epredia microscope slides, coverglass
and automated coverslipping solutions, visit epredia.com
Coverglass Circles
Cat. Number Dimensions Thickness
Approx number of
coverslips per package
10CIR-1-001G 10 mm #1 962
12CIR-1-001G 12 mm #1 685
12CIR-1.5-001G 12 mm #1.5 567
12CIR-2-001G 12 mm #2 467
15CIR-1-001G 15 mm #1 460
15CIR-1.5-001G 15 mm #1.5 362
15CIR-2-001G 15 mm #2 307
18CIR-1-001G 18 mm #1 320
18CIR-2-001G 18 mm #2 213
18CIR-1.5-001G 18 mm #1.5 252
22CIR-1-001G 22 mm #1 199
22CIR-2-001G 22 mm #2 143
22CIR-1.5-001G 22 mm #1.5 168
25CIR-1-001G 25 mm #1 165
25CIR-1.5-001G 25 mm #1.5 130
25CIR-2-001G 25 mm #2 110
30CIR-1.5-001G 30 mm #1.5 91
40CIR-1-001G 40 mm #1 60
50CIR-1.5-001G 50 mm #1.5 33